ART. CB01/08

LLAVE DE VASO CON MANGO DE PLASTICO

CFERVE

ANSI, CON AGUJERO PROFUNDO.

€6,50
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Peso bruto
Dimensiones de embalaje

Codigo de barras

8 mm @ Colgante

185 mm

75 mm © - Cr-y
85~95mm

16 mm

110 mm

@72 mm
?11,9mm

@5 mm

0,10 kg
235x50x40 h mm
8012667289928
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